Weekly Timetable --.--.202-
Question: 
	
	8:40
	8:55
	9:15-9:35
	9:35-9:50
	9:50-10:40
	10:40
	10:55-11:50
	11:50
	12:40
	1:20 
	2:25
	2:35
	2:50-3pm

	Monday
	Registration
	Worship
	Phonics
	Teacher Input READING
	Adult led 

Continuous Provision
	Snack and Social / Communication and Language

	Short MATHS
Input
RTP
	Adult led 

Continuous Provision
	Lunchtime 
	PenPals/
Fine Motor
	EAD
	Tidy Up

	Shared Reading
	Coat Collection and Prayers
Home time

	Tuesday
	
	
	Phonics
	Teacher Input
MATHS
	Adult led 

Continuous Provision
	
	Short WRITING
Input
	Adult led 

Continuous Provision
	
	PE/Music/EAD
BeeActive 
Cheranga 
Weaving
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	Phonics
	Teacher Input
WRITING
	Adult led 

Continuous Provision
	
	Short MATHS 
Input
RTP
	Adult led 

Continuous Provision
	
	PenPals/Fine Motor 
	UTW
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	Phonics
	Teacher Input
MATHS
	Adult led 

Continuous Provision
	
	Short WRITING Input
	Adult led 

Continuous Provision
	
	
	PSHE

RE
	
	
	

	Friday
	
	
	Phonics
	Teacher Input
WRITING
	Adult led 

Continuous Provision
	
	Short MATHS 
Input
RTP 
	Adult led 

Continuous Provision
	
	
	UTW
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